
Численность  жителей ТОС  «Спортивный»

	
Улица

	
Дом
	
Численность жителей
	
Примечание

	

	



генерала Хлебникова
	50
	154
	

	
	52
	154
	

	
	54
	183
	

	
	56
	148
	

	
	58
	136
	

	
	60
	152
	

	
	62
	118
	

	
	64
	214
	

	

	
Демьяна Бедного
	75
	169
	

	
	77
	205
	

	
	77 а
	117
	

	

	9-ая Южная
	23
	240
	

	

	3-я Чапаева
	88
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